ROLLOVER TARP SYSTEM

Drawn: 16 Dec 09

PARTS LIST
ITEM|PART NUMBER |DESCRIPTION QTY
1 |1600B Power Kit # 1
2 |1-47RMC Controller 1
3 |55-0403 Wireless Razor 1
4 [PN25T Power Tarp Drive Motor 1
5 |51-0154 Brake Release 1
6 _|PN0055C Collar 1
7 |51-372 Torque Spacer 2
8 |51-370 Torque Clamp 197-RT 1
9 |M10x70 Hex Bolt 2
10 |M10 Nylock  |M10 Hex Nut 4
11 |PNO064A Drive Pin 1
12 |51-0058 SS SHS Tube 1 OPTIONAL
13 [55-0082 Drive Tube Assembly * 1 Blue
14 [51-160 Tensioner Half Clamp 4 Brown
15 |M8x 70 Hex Bolt 2 White — SN
16 [M8 Nylock M8 Hex Nut 3
17 | cT750 Cable Tensioner 1 OODDQAH to
18 |55-0420 RA Gearbox 2 Trailer Power
19 |55-0110 Flexible Coupling 1 (Refer Note)
20 |PN0075SS __|Socket Shoulder Screw 1
21 |PN0074A Housing Bolt 8
22 [51-236 Cable Anchor 1
23 |51-237 Cable Anchor Washer 1
25 [M6 Nylock  [M6 SS Hex Nut 1
26 |55-382 Base Assembly 1
27 |51-220 Balance Spring 1
28 [M10x30 Hex Bolt 2
29 [M10 Flat Washer 2
30 [51-221 Spring Wear Block 1
31 |M5 x 20 Panhead Bolt 2
32 [M5 Nylock  [M5 Hex Nut 2
33 [PNOO45A Guide Ring 6
34 [51-384 Bolt Washer 2
35 |M12x25 Hex Bolt 2
36 |55-0501 Balance Arm Assembly 1
37 [m12 Spring Washer 2
38 [51-386 Base Washer 2

# Refer separate drawing for components
* Not shown as internal

Note: Power is required (10 to 30VDC) to maintain Razor battery.
Connect matching wire colours between Razor and Trailer Harness.
i.e. Blue to Blue(auxillary), Brown to Brown(clearance) and White to White(negative)




